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Ergebnisse Division D 2019

gespielt Heim

Gast

Hinrunde

03.12.2019 Union Legends
22.11.2019 Okay Players
19.03.2019 Schluckspechte
05.11.2019 Relax Fighters
05.12.2019 DC Schwarzes Gold A
08.12.2019 Union Legends
25.04.2019 DC Schwarzes Gold A
19.05.2019 Okay Players
30.04.2019 Tigers Four
17.10.2019 DC Schwarzes Gold A
28.10.2019 Schluckspechte

Hobby-Liga Linz-Land
Verantwortlicher: Zwettler Helmut
Tel.: 0676 / 30 45 722

Tigers Four
Schluckspechte
Union Legends

DC Schwarzes Gold A

Schluckspechte
Okay Players
Tigers Four

DC Schwarzes Gold A

Relax Fighters
Union Legends
Tigers Four

Home Page:
www.hobbydartliga.at

Ergebnis

13:07
09:11
08:12
13:07
10:10
14:06
10:10
09:11
07:13
10:10
10:10

E-Mail: zwettler.helmut@gmx.at
Google: zwettler.helmut@gmail.com



Runde Nr

Ergebnisse Division D 2019

gespielt

16.04.2019 Tigers Four
27.04.2019 Schluckspe
19.11.2019 Union Lege
23.05.2019 DC Schwar
24.07.2019 Schluckspe
24.04.2019 Tigers Four
29.09.2019 Okay Playe
14.11.2019 Schluckspe

Heim
Rickrunde

chte
nds
zes Gold A
chte

rs
chte

21.05.2019 Relax Fighters

17.09.2019 Union Lege

nds

22.10.2019 Relax Fighters
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Gast

Union Legends

Okay Players
Schluckspechte

Relax Fighters

DC Schwarzes Gold A
DC Schwarzes Gold A
Union Legends

Relax Fighters

Tigers Four

DC Schwarzes Gold A
Union Legends

Home Page:

www.hobbydartliga.at

Ergebnis

08:12
1406
10:10
08:12
09:11
07:13
04:16
08:12
15:05
12:08
10:10

E-Mail: zwettler.helmut@gmx.at
Google: zwettler.helmut@gmail.com



